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SEMI-ANNUAL INTEREST INCOME
MACCABEE BONDS

JUBILEE BONDS

CAD $ 8™ Series, USD $ 12t Series

CAD $ 8" Series, USD $ 12t Series

BOND RATE - CAD RATE - USD MATURITY DATE BOND RATE - CAD RATE - USD MATURITY DATE
2 yr 4.52% 4.87% August 1, 2026 2yr 4.37% 4.72% August 1, 2026
3yr 4.55% 4.94% August 1, 2027 3yr 4.40% 4.80% August 1, 2027
5yr 4.81% 5.10% August 1, 2029 5yr 4.66% 4.94% August 1, 2029
10 yr 5.17% 5.50% August 1, 2034 10 yr 5.02% 5.34% August 1, 2034
15yr 5.42% 5.74% August 1, 2039 15yr 5.27% 5.60% August 1, 2039
$25,000 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION $5,000 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
(85,000 increments within 1 year of purchase) (8500 increments within 1 year of purchase)
Issued on the 15t and 15" of each month - Semi-annual interest paid every May 15t and November 15t

INTEREST PAID AT MATURITY INTEREST COMPOUNDED ANNUALLY
SABRA SAVINGS BONDS
CAD $ 8™ Series, USD $ 9* Series

$ BOND RATE MQEPUERRQ(IOPAYMENT MATURITY DATE $ BOND RATE MQIEE,EZS'I%OPAYMENT MATURITY DATE
CAD  Tyr 4.45%  $5222.50 August 1, 2025 cAD  3yr  450%  $1,141.17 August 1, 2027

$5,000 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION usD 3yr 492% $1,154.98 August 1, 2027

(8500 increments at time of purchase) $1,000 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
Maximum allowable amount purchased by one purchaser per rate period is $1,000,000 (8100 increments at time of purchase)
Issued on the 1%t and 15" of each month - Maturity value and rate may be rounded.

OUR MOST POPULAR GIFT BONDS
eMAZEL TOV SAVINGS BONDS

CAD $ 8™ Series, USD S 9™ Series

MAZEL TOV SAVINGS BONDS

CAD $ 8™ Series, USD $ 9* Series

ONLINE ONLY

$ BOND RATE Dﬂﬁg&é,ﬂﬂ PAYMENT MATURITY DATE $ BOND RATE Mﬁ;ygﬂ;\( PAYMENT MATURITY DATE
CAD Syr 497%  $127.46 August 1, 2029 CAD Syr 5.07% $46.11 August 1, 2029
usb  Syr 580% $132.59 August 1, 2029 usbo  Syr 5.90% $47.96 August 1, 2029
$100 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION $36 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
(81 increments at time of purchase) (81 increments at time of purchase)
Issued on the 1<t of each month - Maturity value and rate may be rounded.
Maximum allowable amount purchased by one person during each monthly sales period, registered in the name of one holder, is $2,500.

FOR DONATING TO CHARITIES AND NON-PROFITS
SHALOM SAVINGS BONDS eSHALOM SAVINGS BONDS ONLINE ONLY
CAD $ 8™ Series, USD S 9" Series CAD §$ 8™ Series, USD S 9" Series

$ BOND RATE Cﬂﬁg&éﬂﬂ PAYMENT \\ATURITY DATE 3 BOND  RATE MLAUIPLQES';Y PAYMENT ) ATURITY DATE
cAD  Tyr 457%  $104.57 August 1, 2025 CAD Tyr 4.67% $37.68 August 1, 2025
uso  Tyr 515%  $105.15 August 1, 2025 uso  1yr  525%  $37.89 August 1,2025
usb  2yr 5.01% $110.27 August 1, 2026 $36 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION

$1 00 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION (81 increments at time of purchase)

(81 increments at time of purchase)

Maximum allowable amount purchased by one purchaser per rate period is $5,000,000 - Issued on the 1t of each month + Maturity value and rate may be rounded.
May only be held by a religious, charitable, literary, scientific or educational organization, contributions to which are, at the time of transfer, deductible for income and
similar tax purposes *+ May not be purchased for governmental entities, individuals or personal trusts.

authorities in other Provinces and Territories of Canada. Israel Bonds are issued by the State of Israel. Israel bonds must be held to maturity. This is not an offering. Investment amounts, interest rates

and maturities available on Israel bonds vary based on current offerings by the State of Israel. Rates, terms and bond issues listed and/or advertised are subject to change or may be discontinued without

notice. This does not constitute tax advice. Please consult with your financial/tax advisor should you have any tax-related questions. As with any part of your financial plan, you should always consult

with your financial advisor to ensure the plan is suitable for your situation. Buy.Build.Believe; Invest in Your Values; TopBond; Promise of a Bond, RRSPromise; Young Builders of Israel and Because Values
ISRAELZ/BONDS Matter are all registered trademarks of CISL; which disclaims the right to the exclusive use and registration of the Crest of Israel. E/OE 2024

\\\y Canada-Israel Securities, Limited / Israel Bonds is registered as an Exempt Market Dealer, whose primary regulator is the Ontario Securities Commission and securities regulators/ securities regulating



